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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 5 Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 10:43 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:27.05 502
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:35.41 33.28 250m: 2:42.68 33.87 350m: 3:52.68 35.46

100m: 1:02.13 32.40 200m: 2:08.81 33.40 300m: 3:17.22 34.54 400m: 4:27.05 34.37

2. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:28.70 492
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:37.38 250m: 2:45.53 34.24 350m: 3:54.67

100m: 200m: 2:11.29 33.91 300m: 400m: 4:28.70 34.03

3. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:34.84 460
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:37.72 34.20 250m: 2:47.97 35.49 350m: 3:59.84 36.10

100m: 1:03.52 33.69 200m: 2:12.48 34.76 300m: 3:23.74 35.77 400m: 4:34.84 35.00

4. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:35.67 456
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:35.67

5. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:46.09 408
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:42.82 36.21 250m: 2:55.72 36.72 350m: 4:10.10 37.11

100m: 1:06.61 35.37 200m: 2:19.00 36.18 300m: 3:32.99 37.27 400m: 4:46.09 35.99

6. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:58.56 359
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:46.50 38.38 250m: 3:03.38 38.30 350m: 4:21.29 39.01

100m: 1:08.12 36.47 200m: 2:25.08 38.58 300m: 3:42.28 38.90 400m: 4:58.56 37.27

7. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 4:58.63 359
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:47.98 38.33 250m: 3:04.90 38.03 350m: 4:21.50 37.82

100m: 1:09.65 37.05 200m: 2:26.87 38.89 300m: 3:43.68 38.78 400m: 4:58.63 37.13

8. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:00.63 351
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:49.49 38.21 250m: 3:06.20 38.55 350m: 4:24.08 38.88

100m: 1:11.28 37.31 200m: 2:27.65 38.16 300m: 3:45.20 39.00 400m: 5:00.63 36.55

9. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:05.58 335
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:52.68 39.61 250m: 3:11.35 38.81 350m: 4:28.37 38.12

100m: 1:13.07 38.28 200m: 2:32.54 39.86 300m: 3:50.25 38.90 400m: 5:05.58 37.21

10. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:06.17 333
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:46.94 38.75 250m: 3:06.97 40.16 350m: 4:28.20 39.88

100m: 1:08.19 36.47 200m: 2:26.81 39.87 300m: 3:48.32 41.35 400m: 5:06.17 37.97

11. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:08.38 326
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:48.50 38.83 250m: 3:08.70 40.51 350m: 4:29.36 40.32

100m: 1:09.67 36.85 200m: 2:28.19 39.69 300m: 3:49.04 40.34 400m: 5:08.38 39.02

12. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:25.14 278
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 1:58.60 41.28 250m: 3:22.05 42.03 350m: 4:45.52 41.43

100m: 1:17.32 40.89 200m: 2:40.02 41.42 300m: 4:04.09 42.04 400m: 5:25.14 39.62

13. RADOJICIC, Vojin 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 5:37.28 249
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:02.40 43.07 250m: 3:30.60 44.48 350m: 4:58.57 43.94

100m: 1:19.33 42.53 200m: 2:46.12 43.72 300m: 4:14.63 44.03 400m: 5:37.28 38.71

14. VASILIJEVIC, Vukasin 04 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 6:28.51 163
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:10.60 48.85 250m: 3:53.53 52.28 350m: 5:39.15 52.65

100m: 1:21.75 44.44 200m: 3:01.25 50.65 300m: 4:46.50 52.97 400m: 6:28.51 49.36

DNF GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:37.34 34.10 250m: 2:46.31 34.67 350m: 3:54.36 33.30

100m: 1:03.24 33.05 200m: 2:11.64 34.30 300m: 3:21.06 34.75 400m:
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 5, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free

15 - 16 godina

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:57.38 714
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:26.91 29.68 250m: 2:26.91 30.24 350m: 3:28.06

100m: 57.23 29.75 200m: 1:56.67 29.76 300m: 400m: 3:57.38 29.32

2. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:19.52 547
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:32.88 32.59 250m: 2:39.32 33.54 350m: 3:46.99 33.63

100m: 1:00.29 31.59 200m: 2:05.78 32.90 300m: 3:13.36 34.04 400m: 4:19.52 32.53

3. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 4:27.64 498
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.28 33.56 250m: 2:44.11 33.78 350m: 3:53.50 34.74

100m: 1:02.72 32.69 200m: 2:10.33 34.05 300m: 3:18.76 34.65 400m: 4:27.64 34.14

4. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 4:38.92 440
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:36.03 34.34 250m: 2:47.79 36.27 350m: 4:01.96 36.93

100m: 1:01.69 32.73 200m: 2:11.52 35.49 300m: 3:25.03 37.24 400m: 4:38.92 36.96

5. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:52.43 382
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:44.80 37.44 250m: 2:59.95 37.53 350m: 4:11.78 34.82

100m: 1:07.36 36.32 200m: 2:22.42 37.62 300m: 3:36.96 37.01 400m: 4:52.43 40.65

17 - 18 godina

1. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:09.14 618
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:29.07 30.73 250m: 2:32.68 32.19 350m: 3:37.29 32.25

100m: 58.34 30.34 200m: 2:00.49 31.42 300m: 3:05.04 32.36 400m: 4:09.14 31.85

2. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:24.28 518
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:34.23 33.37 250m: 2:42.77 34.51 350m: 3:51.15 33.79

100m: 1:00.86 31.92 200m: 2:08.26 34.03 300m: 3:17.36 34.59 400m: 4:24.28 33.13

3. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:47.88 400
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:37.87 35.24 250m: 2:52.38 37.96 350m: 4:09.73 39.09

100m: 1:02.63 33.38 200m: 2:14.42 36.55 300m: 3:30.64 38.26 400m: 4:47.88 38.15

15 - 18 godina

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:57.38 714
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:26.91 29.68 250m: 2:26.91 30.24 350m: 3:28.06

100m: 57.23 29.75 200m: 1:56.67 29.76 300m: 400m: 3:57.38 29.32

2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:09.14 618
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:29.07 30.73 250m: 2:32.68 32.19 350m: 3:37.29 32.25

100m: 58.34 30.34 200m: 2:00.49 31.42 300m: 3:05.04 32.36 400m: 4:09.14 31.85

3. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:19.52 547
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:32.88 32.59 250m: 2:39.32 33.54 350m: 3:46.99 33.63

100m: 1:00.29 31.59 200m: 2:05.78 32.90 300m: 3:13.36 34.04 400m: 4:19.52 32.53

4. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:24.28 518
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:34.23 33.37 250m: 2:42.77 34.51 350m: 3:51.15 33.79

100m: 1:00.86 31.92 200m: 2:08.26 34.03 300m: 3:17.36 34.59 400m: 4:24.28 33.13

5. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 4:27.64 498
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.28 33.56 250m: 2:44.11 33.78 350m: 3:53.50 34.74

100m: 1:02.72 32.69 200m: 2:10.33 34.05 300m: 3:18.76 34.65 400m: 4:27.64 34.14

6. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 4:38.92 440
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:36.03 34.34 250m: 2:47.79 36.27 350m: 4:01.96 36.93

100m: 1:01.69 32.73 200m: 2:11.52 35.49 300m: 3:25.03 37.24 400m: 4:38.92 36.96

7. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:47.88 400
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:37.87 35.24 250m: 2:52.38 37.96 350m: 4:09.73 39.09

100m: 1:02.63 33.38 200m: 2:14.42 36.55 300m: 3:30.64 38.26 400m: 4:47.88 38.15

8. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:52.43 382
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:44.80 37.44 250m: 2:59.95 37.53 350m: 4:11.78 34.82

100m: 1:07.36 36.32 200m: 2:22.42 37.62 300m: 3:36.96 37.01 400m: 4:52.43 40.65
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 5, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

1. CELIC, Vuk 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:51.74 768
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:26.15 29.50 250m: 2:24.38 29.08 350m: 3:23.04 29.32

100m: 56.65 29.46 200m: 1:55.30 29.15 300m: 2:53.72 29.34 400m: 3:51.74 28.70

2. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:57.38 714
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:26.91 29.68 250m: 2:26.91 30.24 350m: 3:28.06

100m: 57.23 29.75 200m: 1:56.67 29.76 300m: 400m: 3:57.38 29.32

3. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 4:02.78 668
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:28.25 29.92 250m: 2:29.21 30.48 350m: 3:32.31 31.72

100m: 58.33 30.05 200m: 1:58.73 30.48 300m: 3:00.59 31.38 400m: 4:02.78 30.47

4. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:09.14 618
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:29.07 30.73 250m: 2:32.68 32.19 350m: 3:37.29 32.25

100m: 58.34 30.34 200m: 2:00.49 31.42 300m: 3:05.04 32.36 400m: 4:09.14 31.85

5. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:19.52 547
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:32.88 32.59 250m: 2:39.32 33.54 350m: 3:46.99 33.63

100m: 1:00.29 31.59 200m: 2:05.78 32.90 300m: 3:13.36 34.04 400m: 4:19.52 32.53

6. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:21.46 534
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:35.33 32.99 250m: 2:41.52 33.02 350m: 3:48.50 33.52

100m: 1:02.34 32.63 200m: 2:08.50 33.17 300m: 3:14.98 33.46 400m: 4:21.46 32.96

7. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:24.28 518
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:34.23 33.37 250m: 2:42.77 34.51 350m: 3:51.15 33.79

100m: 1:00.86 31.92 200m: 2:08.26 34.03 300m: 3:17.36 34.59 400m: 4:24.28 33.13

8. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:27.05 502
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:35.41 33.28 250m: 2:42.68 33.87 350m: 3:52.68 35.46

100m: 1:02.13 32.40 200m: 2:08.81 33.40 300m: 3:17.22 34.54 400m: 4:27.05 34.37

9. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 4:27.64 498
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.28 33.56 250m: 2:44.11 33.78 350m: 3:53.50 34.74

100m: 1:02.72 32.69 200m: 2:10.33 34.05 300m: 3:18.76 34.65 400m: 4:27.64 34.14

10. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:28.70 492
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:37.38 250m: 2:45.53 34.24 350m: 3:54.67

100m: 200m: 2:11.29 33.91 300m: 400m: 4:28.70 34.03

11. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:32.81 470
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:36.44 33.66 250m: 2:45.67 34.91 350m: 3:57.31 36.15

100m: 1:02.78 32.74 200m: 2:10.76 34.32 300m: 3:21.16 35.49 400m: 4:32.81 35.50

12. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:34.84 460
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:37.72 34.20 250m: 2:47.97 35.49 350m: 3:59.84 36.10

100m: 1:03.52 33.69 200m: 2:12.48 34.76 300m: 3:23.74 35.77 400m: 4:34.84 35.00

13. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:35.67 456
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:35.67

14. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 4:38.92 440
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:36.03 34.34 250m: 2:47.79 36.27 350m: 4:01.96 36.93

100m: 1:01.69 32.73 200m: 2:11.52 35.49 300m: 3:25.03 37.24 400m: 4:38.92 36.96

15. BIJELE, Luka 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:43.16 421
50m: 29.99 29.99 150m: 1:39.78 35.50 250m: 2:53.33 37.09 350m: 4:43.16 1:12.71

100m: 1:04.28 34.29 200m: 2:16.24 36.46 300m: 3:30.45 37.12 400m: 4:43.16

16. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:43.39 420
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:40.31 35.45 250m: 2:53.43 36.24 350m: 4:07.17 37.23

100m: 1:04.86 34.26 200m: 2:17.19 36.88 300m: 3:29.94 36.51 400m: 4:43.39 36.22

17. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:46.09 408
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:42.82 36.21 250m: 2:55.72 36.72 350m: 4:10.10 37.11

100m: 1:06.61 35.37 200m: 2:19.00 36.18 300m: 3:32.99 37.27 400m: 4:46.09 35.99

18. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 4:47.25 403
50m: 1:07.46 1:07.46 150m: 1:45.55 250m: 2:58.87 37.46 350m: 4:12.76 36.97

100m: 200m: 2:21.41 35.86 300m: 3:35.79 36.92 400m: 4:47.25 34.49
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 5, Muški, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

19. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:47.88 400
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:37.87 35.24 250m: 2:52.38 37.96 350m: 4:09.73 39.09

100m: 1:02.63 33.38 200m: 2:14.42 36.55 300m: 3:30.64 38.26 400m: 4:47.88 38.15

20. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 4:48.46 398
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:41.08 35.83 250m: 2:53.46 36.37 350m: 4:10.90 39.14

100m: 1:05.25 34.21 200m: 2:17.09 36.01 300m: 3:31.76 38.30 400m: 4:48.46 37.56

21. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:51.48 386
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:47.47 37.25 250m: 3:02.12 37.41 350m: 4:16.35 36.94

100m: 1:10.22 36.46 200m: 2:24.71 37.24 300m: 3:39.41 37.29 400m: 4:51.48 35.13

22. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:52.43 382
50m: 31.04 31.04 150m: 1:44.80 37.44 250m: 2:59.95 37.53 350m: 4:11.78 34.82

100m: 1:07.36 36.32 200m: 2:22.42 37.62 300m: 3:36.96 37.01 400m: 4:52.43 40.65

23. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:58.56 359
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:46.50 38.38 250m: 3:03.38 38.30 350m: 4:21.29 39.01

100m: 1:08.12 36.47 200m: 2:25.08 38.58 300m: 3:42.28 38.90 400m: 4:58.56 37.27

24. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 4:58.63 359
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:47.98 38.33 250m: 3:04.90 38.03 350m: 4:21.50 37.82

100m: 1:09.65 37.05 200m: 2:26.87 38.89 300m: 3:43.68 38.78 400m: 4:58.63 37.13

25. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:00.63 351
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:49.49 38.21 250m: 3:06.20 38.55 350m: 4:24.08 38.88

100m: 1:11.28 37.31 200m: 2:27.65 38.16 300m: 3:45.20 39.00 400m: 5:00.63 36.55

26. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:05.58 335
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:52.68 39.61 250m: 3:11.35 38.81 350m: 4:28.37 38.12

100m: 1:13.07 38.28 200m: 2:32.54 39.86 300m: 3:50.25 38.90 400m: 5:05.58 37.21

27. LUCIC, Petar 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:06.17 333
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:46.94 38.75 250m: 3:06.97 40.16 350m: 4:28.20 39.88

100m: 1:08.19 36.47 200m: 2:26.81 39.87 300m: 3:48.32 41.35 400m: 5:06.17 37.97

28. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:08.38 326
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:48.50 38.83 250m: 3:08.70 40.51 350m: 4:29.36 40.32

100m: 1:09.67 36.85 200m: 2:28.19 39.69 300m: 3:49.04 40.34 400m: 5:08.38 39.02

29. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:15.20 305
50m: 1:14.78 1:14.78 150m: 1:55.97 250m: 3:17.46 40.85 350m: 4:38.25 40.46

100m: 200m: 2:36.61 40.64 300m: 3:57.79 40.33 400m: 5:15.20 36.95

30. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:25.14 278
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 1:58.60 41.28 250m: 3:22.05 42.03 350m: 4:45.52 41.43

100m: 1:17.32 40.89 200m: 2:40.02 41.42 300m: 4:04.09 42.04 400m: 5:25.14 39.62

31. RADOJICIC, Vojin 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 5:37.28 249
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:02.40 43.07 250m: 3:30.60 44.48 350m: 4:58.57 43.94

100m: 1:19.33 42.53 200m: 2:46.12 43.72 300m: 4:14.63 44.03 400m: 5:37.28 38.71

32. NAKIC, Stevan 93 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:48.94 225
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 2:02.55 44.18 250m: 3:33.95 45.68 350m: 5:04.61 45.09

100m: 1:18.37 41.72 200m: 2:48.27 45.72 300m: 4:19.52 45.57 400m: 5:48.94 44.33

33. VASILIJEVIC, Vukasin 04 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 6:28.51 163
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:10.60 48.85 250m: 3:53.53 52.28 350m: 5:39.15 52.65

100m: 1:21.75 44.44 200m: 3:01.25 50.65 300m: 4:46.50 52.97 400m: 6:28.51 49.36

DNF GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:37.34 34.10 250m: 2:46.31 34.67 350m: 3:54.36 33.30

100m: 1:03.24 33.05 200m: 2:11.64 34.30 300m: 3:21.06 34.75 400m:


